Grab your cowboy hats and round up some friends! Arroyo Grande Community Hospital Foundation presents



Saturday, May 31, 2025 at Thousand Hills Ranch

Sponsorship Opportunities

Event Sponsor RESERVED

- Two tables of ten with (4) bottles of wine and signage in a prominent location
- · Visual Recognition of your sponsorship prominently placed on all printed materials
- Logo recognition and ad in event program
- Recognition on AGCH Foundation website and social media
- Prominent signage with logo at event and acknowledgement on stage

Premier Sponsor SOLD

- Two tables of ten with (4) bottles of wine and signage in a prominent location
- Name recognition in event program
- Recognition on AGCH Foundation website and social media
- Prominent signage at event and acknowledgement on stage

Supporting Sponsor \$5,000 (2 available)

- One table of ten in a prominent location
- Name recognition in event program
- Recognition on AGCH Foundation website and social media
- Prominent signage at event and acknowledgement on stage

Table Sponsor \$2,000

- One table of ten
- Name recognition in event program
- Signage at event

Individual tickets are also available for \$150 per person (fair market value of \$60)

To become a sponsor, please visit our website at SupportArroyoGrande.org or complete the form on reverse.

All proceeds from Comedy Night will support the Excellence Campaign at Arroyo Grande Community Hospital.





Saturday, May 31, 2025 at Thousand Hills Ranch

Sponsorships may also be purchased online at SupportArroyoGrande.org

Yes	, I'd I	ike to be a sponsor	at Comedy	/ Night!				
		RESERVED - Eve SOLD - Premier S	•		- /			
Spon	sor In	formation:						
Spons	or Nar	me (as it should appea	ar on printed	materials)				
Conta	ct Nan	ne						
Phone	hone Email							
Addre	SS							
Paym	nent l	nformation:						
	Enclosed is my check made payable to AGCH Foundation							
		Please charge my:	🗖 Visa	MasterC	ard 🔲	AMEX	Discover	
					Exp. Date			
					Date			
	Signa	iture						

Table guest names may be provided at a later date.

Please return completed forms to Arroyo Grande Community Hospital Foundation 345 S. Halcyon Road, Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 Phone: 805.994.5419 Fax: 805.994.5434 Email form to: candace.brown@commonspirit.org

> Arroyo Grande Community Hospital Foundation. A Dignity Health Member